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Self-Adhesive Gasketing

Orders@LegacyLLC.com Local: +1 (718) 292-5333
Toll Free: +1 (888) 383-3330

Email PhoneEasy Ways 
To Order

How To Order:  Self-Adhesive Gasketing

PART NUMBER    -        COLOR        -    OPTIONS    -    LENGTH (FT)

-- -5881S BK PSA 17 FT

1S
2S
3S
4S
5S
6S
7S
42PB
413PB
423PB
443PB
5018SPR
5088S
5118SPR
5213SPR
5218SPR
5258SPR
5428S
5628SPR
5658S
5711S
5813SPR
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Materials standard as noted for each part.  Please 
check available colors listed for each product.

Options vary by product. Please check available options listed for each product.

BK - Black
BW - Brown
CL - Clear
GY - Grey
WH - White

Blank - No Option
FX - Intumescent

5814SPR
5848S
5881S
5883S
5884S
7177S
7277S
50517S
50518S
50519S
50778SPR
50878SPR
51888S
52408S
52718SPR
53408SPR
53508F
54418S
55418S
56128S
77128S

Please specify to nearest 12"

Example    #5881S-BK-PSA-17FT

LIG - Ligature Resistant
PSA - Pressure Sensitive Adhesive

#50878SPR

#5881S-BK

#52408S-BK

HOW TO ORDER
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SILICONE WITH PSA

COLORS:  BK, BW, CL, GY, WH

COLORS:  BK, WH

COLORS:  BK,  CL, WH

COLORS:  BK, BW, CL, GY, WH

COLORS:  BK,  CL, GY, WH

COLORS:  BK
COLORS:  BK, WH

COLORS:  BK, BW, CL, GY, WH

COLORS:  BK, WH

COLORS:  BK, CL, WH

COLORS:  BK,  WH

COLORS:  BK, WH

OPTIONS:  FX, LIG OPTIONS:  FX, LIG

OPTIONS:  LIG

OPTIONS:  LIG

OPTIONS:  LIG

OPTIONS:  LIG

OPTIONS:  LIG

OPTIONS:  LIG

OPTIONS:  LIG

OPTIONS:  FX, LIG OPTIONS:  LIG

#50517S #50518S

PSA
3M

1⁄2" 

3⁄8" 
(9.5)

(12.7)

PSA
3M

1⁄2" 

3⁄8" 
(9.5)

(12.7)

#50519S #54418S

7⁄16" 

7⁄16" 
PSA
3M

3M PSA

(11.1)

(11.1)

LEGACY 5881S 5883S 5884S 50517S 50518S 50519S

NGP 5050C - 2525C 5075C - -

PEMKO S88BL PK55BL PK33BL S773BL - S776BL

ZERO 188S-BK - 488S-BK - 8150S-BK -

#55418S#5884S#5881S

PSA
3M 1⁄4" 

1⁄2" (12.7)
(6.4) PSA

3M 1⁄4" 

1⁄2" (12.7)
(6.4)PSA

3M 3⁄16" 

3⁄8" (9.5)

(4.8)

#5883S

PSA
3M 3⁄16" 

(4.8)

1⁄2" (12.7)

#5428S #52408S#56128S

PSA
3M

7⁄16" 13⁄64" 
(5.1)

(10.9)

1⁄2" 

1⁄4" 

3M 
PSA

(5.9)

(12.7)

#5711S

PSA
3M

13⁄32"

7⁄16" 
(10.8)

1⁄4" 
(5.9)

3M 
PSA

Silicone with Pressure Sensitive Adhesive (PSA)

LEGACY 5428S 54418S 55418S 56128S 52408S 5711S

NGP - 5020 2525Bx5040B - 5070C 5040

PEMKO - S442BL - - - S44

ZERO 824N 8144S-BK 8145S-BK 8216S-BK 8042S-BK 117S-BK

PSA
3M

1" 

7⁄16" 
(11.1)

(25.4)

Self-Adhesive GasketingBK- Black Silicone
BW- Brown Silicone
CL- Clear Silicone
GY- Gray Silicone
WH- White Silicone
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COLORS:  BK, BW, GY, WH

COLORS:  BK,  WH

COLORS:  BK, WH

COLORS:  BK COLORS:  BF, BKF, WF

COLORS:  BK,  WH

COLORS:  BK, WH

COLORS:  BK

COLORS:  BK, BW, GY, WH

COLORS:  BK, WH

COLORS:  BK, WH

COLORS:  BK,  WH

COLORS:  BK, BW, WH

COLORS:  BK

MATERIAL:   Sponge Neoprene MATERIAL:  Foam

MATERIAL:   Sponge Neoprene

LEGACY 5088S 50188S 5658S 5848S 53408SPR 5258SPR 53518F

NGP - - - - - - PF183

PEMKO - - - - - - Q106

ZERO 8800S-BK 8810S-BK 8056Y 8048S-BK 8043N 8052N -

1⁄8"
1⁄4"

1⁄4"

(6.4)

(6.4)

(3.2) 1⁄8"

1⁄4"

3⁄8"

(6.4)

(9.5)
(3.2) 1⁄8"

1⁄4"

1⁄4"
(6.4)

(6.4)

(3.2) 1⁄8"

1⁄4"
(6.4)

(3.2)

1⁄8"

1⁄4"

1⁄2"

(6.4)

(3.2)

(12.7) 1⁄2"

1⁄4"
(6.4)

(12.7)

1⁄8" (3.2)

#1S #2S #4S

#6S #7S

#3S

#5S

1⁄8"

1⁄4"

1⁄2"
(12.8)

(6.4)

(3.2)

#5088S

#50188S

3⁄16"

1⁄4"

1⁄4"

1⁄2"
(12.7)

(4.8)

(6.4)

(6.4)

Kerf Gasketing

LEGACY 1S 2S 3S 4S 5S 6S 7S

NGP - - - - - - -

PEMKO S104D100 S105D100 - - - - -

ZERO 8054S-BK 8055S-BK 8004N - 8841R 8043N -

#5848S

#5258SPR

#53408SPR#5658S

1⁄8"

5⁄16"

7⁄16"

(8.0)

(3.2)

(11.1)
1⁄4"

1⁄4"

3⁄8"
(9.5)

(6.4)

(6.4)

1⁄8" (3.2)

#53518F

⁄ " 

⁄ " 

⁄ " 

(3.2)

(12.5)

(9.9)

1⁄8" (3.2)

3⁄4"
(19.1) 3⁄8"

(9.5)

Silcone except as noted.

1⁄8" (3.2)

3⁄8"
(9.5)

3⁄8"
(9.5)

1⁄8"

7⁄32"

1⁄4"

(3.3)

(6.4)

(5.5)

9⁄16"
(14.3)

BK- Black Silicone
BW- Brown Silicone
GY- Gray Silicone
WH- White Silicone
BF- Brown Foam
WF- White Foam
SPR- Sponge Rubber

S
el

f-
A

d
h

es
iv

e 
G

as
ke

ti
n

g
Self-Adhesive Gasketing
KERF GASKETING
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Self-Adhesive Gasketing
SPONGE RUBBER 

& PILE BRUSH

#50878SPR #5813SPR #5814SPR

#5218SPR#5118SPR#5018SPR

5⁄8" 
(15.9)

5⁄8" (15.9)

PSA

1⁄2" 
(12.7)

1" (25.4)

PSA

3⁄4" 

5⁄8" 

(19.1)

(15.9)

PSA

1⁄8" 
1" (25.4)(3.2) PSA 3⁄4" 

3⁄8" 
(9.5)

(19.1)

PSA

1⁄2 "

3⁄8 "

(12.5)

(9.5)

PSA
optional

#413PB #423PB #443PB #42PB

3⁄8 "

3⁄16 "

(9.5)

(4.8) PSA
optional
3M

1⁄4 "

3⁄8 "

(6.4)

(9.5)

PSA
optional
3M1⁄4 "

5⁄16 "

PSA
optional
3M

(6.4)

(7.9)

Sponge Rubber (SPR)

Silicone Gasketing (S)

Pile Brush

#50778SPR#5213SPR#52718SPR

1⁄8" 
1⁄2" 

PSA
(12.7)

(3.2)
1⁄8" 

1⁄4" 
PSA

(6.4)

(3.2)

#5628SPR
3⁄8" 

1⁄8" (9.5)

(3.2) PSA

1⁄2" 
3⁄16" (4.8)

(12.7)

PSA

COLORS:  GY COLORS:  GY, BKCOLORS:  GY, BK COLORS:  BK, WH
OPTIONS:  PSA OPTIONS:  PSAOPTIONS:  PSA OPTIONS:  PSA

#50778SPR

#5813SPR

#423PB-GY

#443PB-BK

#42PB-BK

NOTES:
 • SPR is black Neoprene.
 • Pressure Sensitive Adhesive (PSA) standard

#77128S#7277S

1⁄2" (12.7)PSA

1⁄8"(3.2)

Silicone
1⁄2" (12.7)PSA

3⁄16"(4.8)

Silicone

#7177S

7⁄16" (11.1)PSA

9⁄32"(7.1)

Silicone

COLORS:  BK, CL, WH COLORS:  BK, CL, WH COLORS:  BK, WH

2" 
1⁄4" 
(6.4)

(50.8)

PSA

PB-BK- Black Pile Brush
PB-GY- Gray Pile Brush
PB-WH- White Pile Brush
SPR- Sponge Rubber
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